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Netvitc System pressure fittings

TE CORTA R/H NETVITC

SYSTEM "AIR L" PVC
ITEM 40N

REFERENCE

101N540

101N541

101N542

101N543

101N544

101N545

Q Pol. Ind. Pla Vallonga,

¢f Agua, 28

(03006 ALICANTE (Espafia)

DESCRIPTION

TE CORTA R/H NETVITC SYSTEM "AIR L"
PVC 90-2"-1/4"

TE CORTA R/H NETVITC SYSTEM "AIR L"
PVC 90-2"-1/2"

TE CORTA R/H NETVITC SYSTEM "AIR L"
PVC 90-2"-3/4"

TE CORTA R/H NETVITC SYSTEM "AIR L"
PVC 110-2"-1/4"

TE CORTA R/H NETVITC SYSTEM "AIR L"
PVC 110-2"-1/2"

TE CORTA R/H NETVITC SYSTEM "AIR L"
PVC 110-2"-3/4"

Net
weight

0.830

0.826

0.820

1.088

1.085

1.080

. +34965114282

= +34965 114862

Volumen
m3)

0.02243

0.02243

0.02243

0.02243

0.02243

0.02243

B tecnicocomercial@hidroten.es

contenido.peso Unidades

bruto

4.77

&

e

lote

Technical &
Commercial Service

+34 966 105 588

00090

www.hidroten.es



I1idroten

Sutuem.p Beptoiogd Sl bl | Wter dyices ot

Pt

i

ITEM 40N | TE CORTA R/HNETVITC SYSTEM "AIR L" PVC

C??DIGO f PESO BRIDA A B © D B PN ROSCA
1N540 90-2" 830 90 140 121 2" 38 1/4" PN10 BSP
1IN541 90-2" 826 90 140 121 2" 38 1/2" PN10 BSP
1N542 90-2" 820 90 140 121 2" 38 3/4" PN10 BSP
1N543 110-2" 1088 110 140 144 2" 38 1/4" PN10 BSP
1N544 110-2" 1085 110 140 144 2" 38 1/2" PN10 BSP
1N545 110-2" 1080 110 140 144 2" 38 3/4" PN10 BSP
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Product Certificates
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https://hidroten.com/en/download/excel/40N.xls
https://hidroten.com/en/download/eps/40N.eps
https://hidroten.com/en/normativa/certificado-aenor-de-gestion-medioambiental.pdf
https://hidroten.com/en/normativa/certificado-aenor-de-calidad-0.pdf
https://hidroten.com/en/normativa/certificado-iqnet-de-calidad-1.pdf
https://hidroten.com/en/normativa/certificado-iqnet-gestion-medioambiental-0.pdf
https://hidroten.com/en/normativa/certificado-de-sistema-de-gestion-compliance.pdf
https://hidroten.com/en/normativa/certificado-iso-45001-sist.pdf

